ITEM NO. ______________________________________________________
PROJECT ______________________________________________________
LOCATION _____________________________________________________
DATE _________________________ QTY. ___________________________
908 Highway 15 North • New Albany, MS 38652
PHONE: 800-647-1284 or 662-534-9061 • FAX: 800-232-3966 or 662-534-6049 • www.master-bilt.com
FEATURES
• Automatic condensate evaporator

SHELVES
NO. OF
DOORS
STANDARD
SHELF SIZE
(in inches)
DISPLAY
AREA
SQ. FT.
SHIP
CU. FT.
SHIP
WT.
LB/KGL D H L D H
HIGH PROFILE
DMS-48 48 29 503/16 1219 737 1275 115 6.0 1/3 2 2 19 x 431/2 19.0 58.0 405/184
DMS-72 72 29 503/16 1829 737 1275 115 6.0 1/3 2 2 19 x 671/2 29.0 85.0 535/243
DMS-96 96 29 503/16 2438 737 1275 115 9.1 1/2 4 4 19 x 431/2 39.5 108.0 760/345
LOW PROFILE
DMS-48L 48 29 42 1219 737 1067 115 6.0 1/3 1 2 19 x 431/2 14.9 58.0 365/166
DMS-72L 72 29 42 1829 737 1067 115 6.0 1/3 1 2 19 x 671/2 22.9 85.0 485/220
DMS-96L 96 29 42 2438 737 1067 115 9.1 1/2 2 4 19 x 431/2 30.9 108.0 680/309